
5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

D D

C C

B B

A A

<Doc> <RevCode>

<Title>

B

1 1Monday, September 01, 2008

Title

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet of

U1

BF1501

1

2

3 4

5

6NC

GND

SENSE NC

Vout

Vdd Q1
13002A1

2
3

R2

2M  1%

R3
4.3M  1%

R4
3.6M  1%

R9

1K  1%

F1

10R  1W

C6

1UF  50V

R6
2K  5%

R8

3.6R  1%

R7

3.3R  1%

D5

4007(M7)  smd

D4

1N4007  600V  1A

D3

1N4007  600V  1A

D2

1N4007  600V  1A

D1

1N4007  600V  1A

D6
smd 40V  2A

R10
1k

L1

1MH

C7
680pF

T1

6
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1
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C10

C

R11
20R

C8
1nF

vin+

PLUG MALE

vin_

PLUG MALE

vout+
PLUG MALE

vout-

PLUG MALE+ C5

220UF  25V

+ C2

2.2UF  400V

+ C1

2.2UF  400V
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3
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